
No. Rider Town / State Machine First Second Best

[1] 123 Abel Divelbliss North Rose, NY KTM 299' 201' 299'

[2] 222 Charles Michlson Jr. Bow, NH COB 232' 232' 232'

[3] 222 Edward Rogers Westerlo, NY Cobra 231' 232' 232'

[4] 154 Braxton Hayes North Rose, NY KTM 231' 80' 231'

[5] 5 Oliver Smithhurst Sandown NH YAM 209' 130' 209'

[6] 16 Owen Proulx Laconia NH YAM 10' 25' 25'

[7] 137 Kaiden Kobel Holland NA SUZ 20' 5' 20'

[8] 75 Ava Lynne Little Laconia NH Cobra 10' 15' 15'

[8] 628 Alani Divelbliss North Rose, NY KTM 10' 15' 15'

No. Rider Town / State Machine First Second Best

[1] 176 Brayden Marshall Somerworth, NH KAW 17.449 231' 17.449

[2] 915 Roman Nuzzolilli Monson, MA YZ 17.798 345' 17.798

[3] 123Abel Abel Divelbliss North Rose, NY KAW 294' 60' 294'

[4] 154 Braxton Hayes North Rose, NY KTM 240' 135' 240'

[5] 222 Charles Michlson Jr. Bow, NH KAW 235' 155' 235'

[6] 222 Edward Rogers Westerlo, NY Cobra 231' 60' 231'

[7] 5 Oliver Smithhurst Sandown NH KTM 142' 50' 142'

[8] 29 Kayson Chartier Brownstown, PA YAM 5' 60' 60'

No. Rider Town / State Machine First Second Best

[1] 81 Dominic Linde Southbridge, MA KAW 12.872 15.318 12.872

[2] 27 Devin Chartier Sutton, MA HUS 13.739 252' 13.739

[3] 685 William Stacey Earlton, NY KAW 307' 22.558 22.558

No. Rider Town / State Machine First Second Best

[1] 176 Brayden Marshall Somerworth, NH KAW 19.149 299' 19.149

[2] 915 Roman Nuzzolilli Monson MA YZ 348' 150' 348'

[3] 29 Kayson Chartier Brownstown, PA YAM 218' 279' 279'

[4] 123Abel Abel Divelbliss North Rose, NY KAW 268' 60' 268'

[5] 222 Charles Michelson Jr. Bow, NH KAW 243' 125' 243'

[6] 127 Anthony Barrett Belmont NH Thumpster 122' 45' 122'

[7] 5 Oliver Smithhurst Sandown NH KTM 94' 60' 94'

No. Rider Town / State Machine First Second Best

[1] 27 Devin Chartier Sutton, MA YAM 14.058 13.187 13.187

[2] 420 Tanner Senecal Adams Ma KTM 13.441 14.849 13.441

[3] 685 William Stacey Earlton, NY KTM 15.142 17.014 15.142

[4] 144 Taylor Gnirk Somersworth, NH YAM 15.677 80' 15.677

[5] 817 David Decker Lebanon, NH KTM 230' / 230'

[6] 127 Anthony Barrett Belmont NH Thumpster 105' 60' 105'

Micro Mini

Mini Junior

65cc

Mini Senior

125cc



No. Rider Town / State Machine First Second Best

[1] 81 Dominic Linde Southbridge, MA KAW 10.848 11.727 10.848

[2] 177 Logan Deshaies Lebanon, ME YAM 11.037 11.750 11.037

[3] 20 Austin Roy Claremont, NH HON 11.587 13.777 11.587

[4] 619 Rob Wyman Bedford NH YAM 12.050 12.142 12.050

[5] 29 Kristina Bullock Ludlow, MA KAW 12.222 230' 12.222

[6] 132 Christopher Davis Troy, NY HON 12.287 95' 12.287

[7] 15 Mia Lewis Lebanon ME KAW 13.346 95' 13.346

[8] 226 Jesse Catino Worcester MA HON 14.148 347' 14.148

[9] 75 Frank King Enfield, CT BUL 305' 305' 305'

[10] 120 Martin Barrett Belmont NH KTM 180' 303' 303'

[11] 125 Nicolas Boulrice Three Rivers, MA KAW 276' / 276'

[12] 68 Andrew Fowler Stafford CT KTM 263' / 263'

[13] 85 Gregory Remillard Wilbraham MA YAM 242' 110' 242'

[14] 3 David Decker Lebanon, NH KTM 85' 75' 85'

No. Rider Town / State Machine First Second Best

[1] 3 Wyatt LaFleur Bow, NH KTM 10.037 10.695 10.037

[2] 81 Dominic Linde Southbridge, MA KAW 10.272 11.240 10.272

[3] 124 Todd Pinsonnault West Warren MA HON 10.790 10.670 10.670

[4] 411 John Asselin Belmont, NH HON 10.841 11.319 10.841

[5] 11 Jayson Charbono Enfield, NH HON 11.044 145' 11.044

[6] 177 Logan Deshaies Lebanon, ME YAM 11.449 13.234 11.449

[7] 19 Francis Forget Spencer, MA KAW 11.604 11.968 11.604

[8] 146 Ryan Plauffe Brimfield, MA GG 11.683 14.796 11.683

[9] 619 Rob Wyman Bedford NH YAM 11.820 12.469 11.820

[10] 08 Gage Charbono Enfield, NH YAM 342' 12.056 12.056

[11] 16 Stanley Berry Charlton, MA SUZ 12.136 12.446 12.136

[12] 430 Joshua Mazzor Spencer, MA HUS 12.294 13.208 12.294

[13] 731 Taylor Kibbe Wales MA SUZ 12.458 338' 12.458

[14] 685 William Stacey Earlton, NY KAW 105' 15.193 15.193

[15] 29 Kristina Bullock Ludlow, MA KAW / 343' 343'

250cc

200cc



No. Rider Town / State Machine First Second Best

[1] 125 Michael Boulrice Three Rivers, MA KAW 10.276 / 10.276

[2] 27 Michael Farnsworth Canaan, NH SUZ 10.437 12.406 10.437

[3] 95 Justin Linde Southbridge, MA H-D 11.193 10.653 10.653

[4] 124 Todd Pinsonnault West Warren MA KAW 11.319 11.045 11.045

[5] 418 Joe Petramale Glasco, NY HON 11.393 11.068 11.068

[6] 09 John Carbon Bellingham, MA KTM 11.411 125' 11.411

[7] 969 Mike Kiablick Northfield, MA HON 11.826 91' 11.826

[8] 684 Eugene Van Eartyne Earlton, NY KAW 12.688 13.517 12.688

[9] 39 Jeremy Beford Leicester, MA HON 264' 12.911 12.911

[10] 158 Shane Divelbliss North Rose, NY YAM 13.017 14.436 13.017

[11] 618 Charles Michelson Bow, NH HON 17.578 26.138 17.578

[12] 444 Lou Welch S. Glastonbury HON 140' / 140'

No. Rider Town / State Machine First Second Best

[1] 27 Devin Chartier Sutton, MA HUS 14.722 85' 14.722

[2] 915 Roman Nuzzolilli Monson, MA YAM 15.349 16.181 15.349

[3] 685 William Stacey Earlton, NY KAW 308' 305' 308'

[4] 123 Abel Divelbliss North Rose, NY KTM 247' 175' 247'

[5] 222 Charles Michlson Jr. Bow, NH KAW 208' 120' 208'

[6] 222 Edward Rogers Westerlo, NY YAM 184' / 184'

[7] 154 Braxton Hayes North Rose, NY KTM 150' 120' 150'

[8] 29 Kayson Chartier Brownstown, PA YAM 140' 80' 140'

No. Rider Town / State Machine First Second Best

[1] 17 Mike Fogarty S Hadley MA HON 274' 15.474 15.474

[2] 43H James Boucher Coventry, RI YAM 18.805 / 18.805

Open Junior

450 ATV

Senior



No. Rider Town / State Machine First Second Best

[1] 15 Atrie Lane Lebanon, ME HON 9.182 / 9.182

[2] 357 Ryan Thibault Tiverton RI KTM 9.805 10.447 9.805

[3] 46 Joel Naples Lebanon, ME HON 9.833 10.731 9.833

[4] 116 Chris Chartier Jr. Danielson, CT HON 9.959 302' 9.959

[5] 411 Jonny Asseli Belmont, NH HON 10.069 10.533 10.069

[6] 3 Wyatt LaFleur Bow, NH KTM 331' 10.428 10.428

[7] 619 Rob Wyman Bedford NH YAM 10.526 11.120 10.526

[8] 151 Zacher Bazzy N. Grosuerlle HON 10.609 10.970 10.609

[9] 159 Joshua Dougherty Monson MA YAM 10.669 10.981 10.669

[10] 112 Nick Briggs Belmont NH YAM 10.874 10.904 10.874

[11] 13 Tyler Charbono Enfield, NH HON 10.956 12.136 10.956

[12] 13 Maximas Forget Spencer, MA HON 12.217 11.079 11.079

[13] 77 Andrew Little Laconia, NH KAW 337' 11.112 11.112

[14] 177 Logan Deshaies Lebanon, ME KAW 11.213 11.626 11.213

[15] 16 Jacob Sorenson Southbridge, MA SUZ 11.621 11.311 11.311

[16] 81 Dominic Linde Southbridge, MA KAW 15' 11.552 11.552

[17] 55 Robert Knight Newport, NH KAW 11.677 11.878 11.677

[18] 68 Andrew Fowler Stafford CT HON 348' 11.800 11.800

[19] 8 Matt Macti Claremont, NH SUZ 12.185 333' 12.185

[20] 226 Jesse Catino Worcester MA HON 348' 12.247 12.247

[21] 408 Devin Walker Chicopee, MA KAW 12.875 12.507 12.507

[22] 17 Sam Welch Stafford Springs, CT HUS 12.915 340' 12.915

[23] 105 Freeman Sprague Lebanon, ME KAW 14.144 240' 14.144

[24] 09 Daniel Comeau Monson, MA KTM 261' 14.313 14.313

[25] 125 Timothy Dion Springfield MA KAW 14.358 / 14.358

[26] 932 Molly Alexander Millville, MA HON 318' / 318'

[27] 69 Steve Belanger Lebanon, ME KAW 305' 246' 305'

No. Rider Town / State Machine First Second Best

[1] 94 Elijah Hayes North Rose, NY HON 10.115 / 10.115

[2] 124 Todd Pinsonnault West Warren MA KAW 10.560 10.155 10.155

[3] 1 Ryan Thibault Tiverton RI HON 10.176 10.935 10.176

[4] 17 Daniel Connelly Ludlow, MA SUZ 10.326 11.785 10.326

[5] 92 Abigayle Linde Southbridge, MA KAW 10.454 12.864 10.454

[6] 170 Jonny Asseli Belmont, NH HON 11.037 11.618 11.037

[7] 39 Jeremy Beford Leicester, MA HON 14.925 12.677 12.677

600cc

450cc



No. Rider Town / State Machine First Second Best

[1] 151 Zacher Bazzy N. Grosuerlle KAW 9.825 / 9.825

[2] 333 Wyatt LaFleur Bow, NH KTM 10.113 / 10.113

[3] 46 Joel Naples Lebanon, ME HON 10.183 / 10.183

[4] 95 Justin Linde Southbridge, MA H-D 10.528 11.488 10.528

[5] 151 Michael Farnsworth Canaan, NH H-D 10.938 13.192 10.938

[6] 17 Daniel Connelly Ludlow, MA SUZ 11.746 10.963 10.963

[7] 159 Joshua Dougherty Monson MA KAW 12.374 / 12.374

No. Rider Town / State Machine First Second Best

[1] 15 Atrie Lane Lebanon, ME YAM 10.584 10.760 10.584

[2] 411 Jonny Asseli Belmont, NH HON 11.431 13.373 11.431

[3] 20 Austin Roy Claremont, NH HON 12.107 204' 12.107

[4] 112 Nick Briggs Belmont NH hON 12.246 12.647 12.246

[5] 430 Joshua Nazzor Spencer, MA HUS 12.401 14.013 12.401

[6] 57 Jacob Sorenson Southbridge, MA KTM 12.865 335' 12.865

[7] 77 Andrew Little Laconia, NH KAW 13.439 110' 13.439

[8] 292 Chris Davis Bellingham, MA KAW 15.338 13.577 13.577

[9] 16 Stanley Berry Charlton, MA GG 14.171 14.793 14.171

[10] 226 Jesse Catino Worcester MA HON 287' 14.506 14.506

[11] 33 Darren Avery Claremont NH BETA 14.623 315' 14.623

[12] 420 Tanner Senecal Adams MA YAM 14.631 / 14.631

[13] 146 Ryan Plauffe Brimfield, MA HUS 15.349 14.895 14.895

[14] 444 Sam Welch Stafford Springs, CT HUS 305' 80' 305'

[15] 132 Christopher Davis Troy, NY HON 290' 81' 290'

[16] 120 Martin Barrett Belmont NH KTM 275' 251' 275'

[17] 731 Taylor Kibbe Wales MA SUZ 140' 95' 140'

[18] 85 Gregory Remillard Wilbraham MA YAM 115' 60' 115'

No. Rider Town / State Machine First Second Best

[1] 418 Joe Petramale Glasco, NY HON 11.262 / 11.262

[2] 9 John Carbon Bellingham, MA KTM 11.795 12.336 11.795

[3] 09 Daniel Comeau Monson, MA KTM 13.581 315' 13.581

[4] 444 Lou Welch S. Glastonbury HON 13.807 / 13.807

[5] 143 Joe Thompson Amenia  NY HON 267' 305' 305'

[6] 1953 Donny Pinsonnault Holyoke, MA BUL 110' 55' 110'

OPEN

Stock Wheel Base

60+



No. Rider Town / State Machine First Second Best

[1] 75 Frank King Enfield, CT KAW 12.365 13.243 12.365

[2] 969 Mike Kiablick Northfield, MA HON 12.472 12.458 12.458

[3] 124 Todd Pinsonnault West Warren MA YAM 12.496 214' 12.496

[4] 143 Joe Thompson Amenia  NY YAM 40' \ 40'

No. Rider Town / State Machine First Second Best

[1] 92 Abigayle Linde Southbridge, MA KAW 11.114 12.715 11.114

[2] 15 Mia Lewis Lebanon ME KAW 13.367 350' 13.367

[3] 17 Sam Welch Stafford Springs, CT HUS 15.001 13.468 13.468

[4] 932 Molly Alexander Millville, MA HON 13.887 14.457 13.887

[5] 144 Taylor Gnirk Somersworth, NH YAM 15.674 307' 15.674

[6] 29 Kristina Bullock Ludlow, MA KAW 348' 155' 348'

[7] 09 Tracy Briggs Belmont NH HON 10' 85' 85'

[8]

No. Rider Town / State Machine First Second Best

[1] 708 Randy Barry N Waterboro ME YAM 13.414 / 13.414

[2] TT63 James Boucher Coventry, RI YAM 14.348 / 14.348

[3] 17 Mike Fogarty S Hadley MA HON 15.114 260' 15.114

No. Rider Town / State Machine First Second Best

[1] 128 Michael Boulrice Three Rivers, MA KAW 10.123 / 10.123

[2] 418 Joe Petramale Glasco, NY HON 10.988 11.044 10.988

[3] 684 Eugene Van Eartyne Earlton, NY KAW 11.854 267' 11.854

[4] 9 John Carbon Bellingham, MA KTM 13.440 / 13.440

[5] 3 Phil LeFluer Bow NH KTM 14.421 320' 14.421

[6] 33 Darren Avery Claremont NH BETA 14.472 / 14.472

[7] 27 Michael Farnsworth Canaan, NH KTM 325' 300' 325'

[8] 969 Mike Kiablick Northfield, MA HON 310' 294' 310'

[9] 09 Tracy Briggs Belmont NH HON 230' / 230'

Womens

VET ATV

Super Senior

Vintage



No. Rider Town / State Machine First Second Best

[1] 1 Ryan Thibault Tiverton RI HON 10.291 10.641 10.291

[2] 15 Atrie Lane Lebanon, ME KAW 10.355 300' 10.355

[3] 94 Elijah Hayes North Rose, NY HON 10.627 / 10.627

[4] 17 Daniel Connelly Ludlow, MA HON 10.741 11.698 10.741

[5] 16 Jacob Sorenson Southbridge, MA SUZ 11.234 11.005 11.005

[6] 11 Jayson Charbono Enfield, NH HON 11.483 13.911 11.483

[7] 151 Zacher Bazzy N. Grosuerlle HON 110' 11.591 11.591

[8] 292 Chris Davis Bellingham, MA HUS 322' 349' 349'

[9] 731 Taylor Kibbe Wales MA SUZ 292' 247' 292'

[10] 817 David Decker Lebanon, NH KTM 80' / 80'

No. Rider Town / State Machine First Second Best

[1] 15 Atrie Lane Lebanon, ME HON 9.266 / 9.266

[2] 333 Wyatt LaFleur Bow, NH KTM 9.473 / 9.473

[3] 116 Chris Chartier Jr. Danielson, CT HON 9.864 / 9.864

[4] 357 Ryan Thibault Tiverton RI KTM 10.683 9.967 9.967

[5] 13 Gage Charbono Enfield, NH HON 10.334 11.485 10.334

[6] 151 Zacher Bazzy N. Grosuerlle HON 10.507 11.543 10.507

[7] 95 Justin Linde Southbridge, MA H-D 10.763 / 10.763

[8] 92 Abigayle Linde Southbridge, MA KAW 10.945 / 10.945

[9] 77 Andrew Little Laconia, NH KAW 11.147 11.197 11.147

[10] 408 Devin Walker Chicopee, MA KAW 12.171 11.388 11.388

[11] 177 Logan Deshaies Lebanon, ME KAW 11.534 15' 11.534

[12] 17 Daniel Connelly Ludlow, MA HON 11.788 / 11.788

[13] 55 Robert Knight Newport, NH KAW 11.910 12.009 11.910

[14] 619 Rob Wyman Bedford NH YAM 12.083 11.979 11.979

[15] 13 Maximas Forget Spencer, MA HON 12.502 / 12.502

[16] 68 Andrew Fowler Stafford CT HON 20' 12.790 12.790

[17] 226 Jesse Catino Worcester MA KAW 14.491 13.262 13.262

[18] 27 Michael Boulrice Three Rivers, MA SUZ 13.666 / 13.666

[19] 17 Sam Welch Stafford Springs, CT HUS 13.727 14.306 13.727

[20] 88 Matt Macti Claremont, NH SUZ 233' 15.302 15.302

[21] 112 Nick Briggs Belmont NH YAM 349' / 349'

[22] 125 Timothy Dion Springfield MA KAW 235' / 235'

[23] 69 Steve Belanger Lebanon, ME KAW 220' / 220'

[24] 105 Freeman Sprague Lebanon, ME KAW 85' / 85'

No. Rider Town / State Machine First Second Best

[1] 708 Randy Barry N Waterboro ME YAM 13.308 \ 13.308

[2] TT63 James Boucher Coveat, RI YAM 13.491 \ 13.491

OPEN ATV

2 Stroke

4 Stroke


